REPAIR PARTS®
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-A3303A
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-A3303
September 2021
APU14 "M" Series ULN Residential Package Gas Unit
© 2020 Goodman Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

IOG-3021B I & O MANUAL
PWAPKGELTTYUR PRODUCT WARRANTY
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - APU1424040M41AA
M2 - APU1430060M41AA
M3 - APU1436060M41CA
M4 - APU1442080M41CA
M5 - APU1448080M41CA
M6 - APU1461080M41AA
3RP-A3303A www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel and Cabinet Assembly
4 RP-A3303Awww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel and Cabinet Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
BLADE, FAN 26 SWEPT WING (M3, M4, M5, M6)0150G0000311
FAN BLADE SWP/W (M2)0150G0000211
FAN BLADE, 22" TNT2203-25 (M1)0150M0000811
MOTOR, 1/3 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M5, M6)0131M0043021
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M2, M3, M4)0131M0084721
MOTOR, 1/6 HP, 1SP, 8PL,AL (M1)0131M0097921
FAN GRILLE, RAISED (M2)0152G0000031
GRILLE-FAN (M1, M3, M4, M5, M6)0152G0000331
TOP PANEL 0121G00156PDG41
SMALL SCREW (QTY 6)M022181751
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P61
CONDUIT PVC 0161G0001671
DOOR-COMPRESSOR 38 (M1, M2, M3)20464804PDG101
DOOR-COMPRESSOR 40 W/PAINT (M4, M5, M6)20464809PDG101
PANEL - COND SIDE 32 W/PAINT (M1, M2, M3)20467701PLG111
PANEL - COND SIDE 40 W/PAINT (M4, M5, M6)20467702PLG111
UTILITY PANEL 32 W/PAINT (M1, M2, M3)20466101PDG121
UTILITY PANEL 40 W/PAINT (M4, M5, M6)20466102PDG121
PNL, DUCT, GAS 32.5" PNT (M1, M2, M3)0121G00802DG131
PNL, DUCT, GAS 40" PNT (M4, M5, M6)0121G00803DG131
POST-SUPPORT, SIDE (M1, M2, M3)0121G00460141
POST-SUPPORT, SIDE 40 (M4, M5, M6)0121G00615141
PANEL-COND LOUVERED 32 (M1, M2, M3)0121G00728LG161
PANEL-COND LOUVERED 40 (M4, M5, M6)0121G00729LG161
DOOR - BLOWER 32 W/PAINT (M1, M2, M3)20464801PDG171
DOOR - BLOWER 40 W/PAINT (M4, M5, M6)20464806PDG171
DOOR-EVAP/CONTROL 32 W/PAINT (M1, M2, M3)20464802PDG181
DOOR-EVAP/CONTROL 40 W/PAINT (M4, M5, M6)20464807PDG181
DOOR-HT EXCHANGE 32 (M1, M2, M3)0121G00526DG191
DOOR-HT EXCHANGE 38 (M4, M5, M6)0121G00527DG191
RAIL, BASEPAN, PKG (QTY 2)0121G00290241
CORNER-POST COMP END, PNT (M3)0121G00453DG251
CORNER-POST COMP END, PNT (M5, M6)0121G00455DG251
CRNR POST-COMP END 32 W/PAINT (M1, M2)20464201PDG251
CRNR POST-COMP END 40 W/PAINT (M4)20464202PDG251
CORNER-POST HPIN END, PNT (M1, M2, M3)0121G00454DG261
CORNER-POST HPIN END, PNT (M4, M5, M6)0121G00456DG261
AL COIL-APPROVED CLEANING LIST TP-109BNS
FLUE HOOD ASSY 0270G00500NS
HOMEOWNERS MANUAL HI-116GNS
HOMEOWNERS MANUAL HI-116GNS
I & O MANUAL IOG-3021BNS
PRODUCT WARRANTY PWAPKGELTTYURNS
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - APU1424040M41AA
M2 - APU1430060M41AA
M3 - APU1436060M41CA
M4 - APU1442080M41CA
M5 - APU1448080M41CA
M6 - APU1461080M41AA
5RP-A3303A w w w .goodmanmfg.co w w w .amana-hac.com